
6,468 2143

St. Paul - County

34,863

2023

13,906

0

7875

441,000

3141

301,536

84131

2,103,275

109

8,937

1160 8,192 4,640

2,888,388

136.22

Ashmont Public 
Library

Elk Point Municipal 
Library

Mallaig Public 
Library

St. Paul Municipal
 Library



5.39

144988

28,340,130

774522

19963

5.39 4.75 15.53 2.15

52 6 4 3 2 2

2,805,610


